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9 Tim Ralli Lancer Red 1 15:54.83 01:32.68 01:35.03 01:23.97 01:38.91 01:09.41 01:16.37 01:20.44 01:06.16 01:05.37 01:16.68 01:23.21 01:06.60
31 Brock Nicoli Focus White 2 15:57.22 01:31.94 01:34.34 01:23.09 01:36.19 01:08.41 01:19.09 01:21.19 01:04.47 01:06.37 01:17.41 01:21.13 01:13.59 00:02.39 00:02.39
12 Ben Wilson Familia 323 Black 3 16:05.96 01:34.25 01:32.97 01:22.82 01:36.72 01:08.81 01:18.13 01:22.19 01:07.38 01:08.53 01:16.72 01:30.38 01:07.06 00:11.13 00:08.74
24 Shane Eather Silvia Black/blue 4 16:11.85 01:32.03 01:41.16 01:23.78 01:37.43 01:09.00 01:18.37 01:22.44 01:11.25 01:05.25 01:18.56 01:22.46 01:10.12 00:17.02 00:05.89
7 Michael Arthur WRX White 5 16:15.68 01:32.38 01:33.51 01:24.50 01:37.47 01:08.66 01:18.00 01:31.00 01:11.38 01:07.72 01:16.56 01:24.50 01:10.00 00:20.85 00:03.83
6 Cam Moody Lantra Apple 6 16:16.67 01:34.61 01:35.81 01:25.75 01:39.09 01:10.69 01:18.41 01:24.94 01:07.10 01:07.91 01:18.37 01:25.31 01:08.68 00:21.84 00:00.99
30 Sal Dixon Excel Red 7 16:19.69 01:35.66 01:35.09 01:25.25 01:37.94 01:05.34 01:19.68 01:27.21 01:09.36 01:08.13 01:16.44 01:30.22 01:09.37 00:24.86 00:03.02
17 Luke Millar Excel White 8 16:27.84 01:34.69 01:33.41 01:24.69 01:38.47 01:08.85 01:20.56 01:22.69 01:09.69 01:17.85 01:16.66 01:31.66 01:08.62 00:33.01 00:08.15
13 Liam Mirco Impreza White 9 16:29.04 01:33.72 01:32.00 01:23.82 01:36.62 01:32.06 01:17.22 01:23.66 01:07.90 01:09.69 01:17.63 01:28.12 01:06.60 00:34.21 00:01.20
10 Keith Mayes 206 GTI Silver 10 16:34.38 01:35.53 01:39.34 01:26.62 01:39.94 01:10.19 01:20.16 01:28.06 01:07.85 01:08.47 01:18.75 01:24.50 01:14.97 00:39.55 00:05.34
8 Julie Arthur WRX White 11 16:47.85 01:32.50 01:37.96 01:30.06 01:39.66 01:10.09 01:21.00 01:30.16 01:10.66 01:11.91 01:22.85 01:28.91 01:12.09 00:53.02 00:13.47
21 Colin McGuckin Seca White 12 16:54.88 01:34.25 01:36.75 01:26.37 01:40.00 01:14.47 01:25.47 01:25.50 01:08.06 01:11.12 01:19.88 01:39.69 01:13.32 01:00.05 00:07.03
5 Rex Hunter Lancer Silver 13 16:55.41 01:37.88 01:39.53 01:28.06 01:44.22 01:09.81 01:22.16 01:27.88 01:13.82 01:10.87 01:21.08 01:28.50 01:11.60 01:00.58 00:00.53
19 Jordan Lucy Excel Blue 14 17:03.25 01:34.31 01:37.00 01:42.25 01:40.34 01:09.85 01:25.38 01:24.72 01:14.26 01:11.93 01:21.50 01:32.40 01:09.31 01:08.42 00:07.84
25 Ivan Erceg Silvia Black/blue 15 17:05.43 01:36.88 01:38.28 01:29.88 01:41.90 01:19.38 01:23.94 01:27.08 01:11.47 01:10.06 01:27.68 01:25.22 01:13.66 01:10.60 00:02.18
26 Les Eather Silvia Black/blue 16 17:07.72 01:37.50 01:38.41 01:29.96 01:42.37 01:13.72 01:27.94 01:27.94 01:11.91 01:12.18 01:21.75 01:30.22 01:13.82 01:12.89 00:02.29
20 Daniel McGuckin Seca White 17 17:10.99 01:36.96 01:33.19 01:26.57 01:37.66 01:11.15 01:23.94 01:24.28 01:47.03 01:12.34 01:19.65 01:27.85 01:10.37 01:16.16 00:03.27
22 Brad Bowden Astra Silver 18 17:14.30 01:36.88 01:34.91 01:26.35 01:39.62 01:11.06 02:02.94 01:29.91 01:09.63 01:08.63 01:16.65 01:27.19 01:10.53 01:19.47 00:03.31
14 Elliot Slater Corolla Cream 19 17:19.71 01:39.47 01:40.37 01:31.50 01:43.06 01:11.16 01:22.34 01:27.47 01:12.19 01:16.57 01:32.13 01:30.07 01:13.38 01:24.88 00:05.41
29 Pete Dixon Escort Red 20 17:33.19 01:32.69 01:33.06 01:24.44 01:37.07 01:47.93 01:19.50 01:26.47 01:05.34 01:09.34 02:05.44 01:23.66 01:08.25 01:38.36 00:13.48
33 Denis Burke Celica White 21 17:48.57 01:40.44 01:38.93 01:28.00 01:42.57 01:14.60 01:24.35 01:25.75 01:12.43 01:53.19 01:23.09 01:30.82 01:14.40 01:53.74 00:15.38
23 Mark Stevens Lantra Green 22 18:00.67 01:34.53 01:34.29 01:25.91 01:50.65 01:25.34 01:25.00 02:06.75 01:12.56 01:18.59 01:25.25 01:29.75 01:12.05 02:05.84 00:12.10
4 Matt Palmer Silvia Silvery blue 23 18:01.34 01:43.78 01:46.54 01:29.91 02:01.50 01:20.88 01:26.41 01:30.37 01:16.00 01:13.62 01:23.31 01:34.37 01:14.65 02:06.51 00:00.67
18 Shayne Lucy Excel Blue 24 18:15.39 01:38.22 01:41.00 01:28.94 01:39.00 01:17.54 01:22.81 01:38.25 01:13.53 01:53.19 01:28.17 01:38.03 01:16.71 02:20.56 00:14.05
15 Steve Leyland Stanza Red/white/blue 25 18:23.46 01:43.72 01:46.25 01:33.82 01:47.29 01:20.65 01:25.50 01:29.75 01:12.32 01:53.19 01:25.44 01:31.72 01:13.81 02:28.63 00:08.07
16 Liam Leyland Stanza Red/white/blue 26 18:24.53 01:50.22 01:43.91 01:35.22 01:51.07 01:16.12 01:26.50 01:33.19 01:12.40 01:23.56 01:23.47 01:56.34 01:12.53 02:29.70 00:01.07
32 Diarmuid O'Donovan Celica White 27 18:31.52 01:47.47 01:43.00 01:28.16 01:41.62 01:21.28 01:26.53 01:38.22 01:14.85 01:58.19 01:28.55 01:30.63 01:13.02 02:36.69 00:06.99
35 Shaun McMacken Corolla Brown 28 18:35.19 01:47.47 01:41.25 01:28.94 01:43.25 01:10.65 01:20.10 02:06.75 01:16.00 01:53.19 01:24.91 01:28.81 01:13.87 02:40.36 00:03.67
34 Glen Slater Corolla Cream 29 18:37.52 01:40.63 01:39.01 01:31.36 01:46.22 01:14.94 01:24.94 01:28.91 01:12.75 01:53.19 01:21.90 01:36.07 01:47.60 02:42.69 00:02.33
28 Mitchell Bradford Excel White 30 18:52.88 01:39.16 01:35.72 01:24.25 01:38.00 01:13.97 01:22.12 01:23.19 01:47.03 01:53.19 02:05.44 01:40.43 01:10.38 02:58.05 00:15.36
11 Thomas Mayes 206 GTI Silver 31 19:18.24 01:49.44 01:46.50 01:36.47 01:50.47 01:17.21 01:28.15 01:33.28 01:16.43 01:53.19 01:25.78 01:33.72 01:47.60 03:23.41 00:25.36
2 Ian Munns Lantra White 32 22:45.36 01:35.91 01:38.39 01:28.53 01:41.65 01:52.93 02:07.94 02:11.75 01:52.03 01:58.19 02:10.44 02:15.00 01:52.60 06:50.53 03:27.12
1 Darryn Picen Lantra White 33 22:48.20 01:35.81 01:36.00 01:39.79 01:35.72 01:52.93 02:07.94 02:11.75 01:52.03 01:58.19 02:10.44 02:15.00 01:52.60 06:53.37 00:02.84
27 Sam Faulkner Starlet Green 34 23:21.96 01:59.72 02:07.43 01:56.93 02:17.00 01:42.93 01:57.94 02:01.75 01:42.03 01:48.19 02:00.44 02:05.00 01:42.60 07:27.13 00:33.76
3 Jordan Munns Lantra White 35 23:27.75 01:37.35 01:35.65 01:26.87 02:27.00 01:52.93 02:07.94 02:11.75 01:52.03 01:58.19 02:10.44 02:15.00 01:52.60 07:32.92 00:05.79
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31 Brock Nicoli Focus White 2WD JNR 1 15:57.22 01:31.94 01:34.34 01:23.09 01:36.19 01:08.41 01:19.09 01:21.19 01:04.47 01:06.37 01:17.41 01:21.13 01:13.59
17 Luke Millar Excel White 2WD JNR 2 16:27.84 01:34.69 01:33.41 01:24.69 01:38.47 01:08.85 01:20.56 01:22.69 01:09.69 01:17.85 01:16.66 01:31.66 01:08.62
13 Liam Mirco Impreza White 4WD JNR 3 16:29.04 01:33.72 01:32.00 01:23.82 01:36.62 01:32.06 01:17.22 01:23.66 01:07.90 01:09.69 01:17.63 01:28.12 01:06.60
20 Daniel McGuckin Seca White 2WD JNR 4 17:10.99 01:36.96 01:33.19 01:26.57 01:37.66 01:11.15 01:23.94 01:24.28 01:47.03 01:12.34 01:19.65 01:27.85 01:10.37
14 Elliot Slater Corolla Cream 2WD JNR 5 17:19.71 01:39.47 01:40.37 01:31.50 01:43.06 01:11.16 01:22.34 01:27.47 01:12.19 01:16.57 01:32.13 01:30.07 01:13.38
16 Liam Leyland Stanza Red/white/blue 2WD JNR 6 18:24.53 01:50.22 01:43.91 01:35.22 01:51.07 01:16.12 01:26.50 01:33.19 01:12.40 01:23.56 01:23.47 01:56.34 01:12.53
28 Mitchell Bradford Excel White 2WD JNR 7 18:52.88 01:39.16 01:35.72 01:24.25 01:38.00 01:13.97 01:22.12 01:23.19 01:47.03 01:53.19 02:05.44 01:40.43 01:10.38
11 Thomas Mayes 206 GTI Silver 2WD JNR 8 19:18.24 01:49.44 01:46.50 01:36.47 01:50.47 01:17.21 01:28.15 01:33.28 01:16.43 01:53.19 01:25.78 01:33.72 01:47.60
27 Sam Faulkner Starlet Green 2WD JNR 9 23:21.96 01:59.72 02:07.43 01:56.93 02:17.00 01:42.93 01:57.94 02:01.75 01:42.03 01:48.19 02:00.44 02:05.00 01:42.60
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9 Tim Ralli Lancer Red 2WD 1 15:54.83 01:32.68 01:35.03 01:23.97 01:38.91 01:09.41 01:16.37 01:20.44 01:06.16 01:05.37 01:16.68 01:23.21 01:06.60
31 Brock Nicoli Focus White 2WD JNR 2 15:57.22 01:31.94 01:34.34 01:23.09 01:36.19 01:08.41 01:19.09 01:21.19 01:04.47 01:06.37 01:17.41 01:21.13 01:13.59
24 Shane Eather Silvia Black/blue 2WD 3 16:11.85 01:32.03 01:41.16 01:23.78 01:37.43 01:09.00 01:18.37 01:22.44 01:11.25 01:05.25 01:18.56 01:22.46 01:10.12
6 Cam Moody Lantra Apple 2WD 4 16:16.67 01:34.61 01:35.81 01:25.75 01:39.09 01:10.69 01:18.41 01:24.94 01:07.10 01:07.91 01:18.37 01:25.31 01:08.68
30 Sal Dixon Excel Red 2WD 5 16:19.69 01:35.66 01:35.09 01:25.25 01:37.94 01:05.34 01:19.68 01:27.21 01:09.36 01:08.13 01:16.44 01:30.22 01:09.37
17 Luke Millar Excel White 2WD JNR 6 16:27.84 01:34.69 01:33.41 01:24.69 01:38.47 01:08.85 01:20.56 01:22.69 01:09.69 01:17.85 01:16.66 01:31.66 01:08.62
10 Keith Mayes 206 GTI Silver 2WD 7 16:34.38 01:35.53 01:39.34 01:26.62 01:39.94 01:10.19 01:20.16 01:28.06 01:07.85 01:08.47 01:18.75 01:24.50 01:14.97
21 Colin McGuckin Seca White 2WD 8 16:54.88 01:34.25 01:36.75 01:26.37 01:40.00 01:14.47 01:25.47 01:25.50 01:08.06 01:11.12 01:19.88 01:39.69 01:13.32
5 Rex Hunter Lancer Silver 2WD 9 16:55.41 01:37.88 01:39.53 01:28.06 01:44.22 01:09.81 01:22.16 01:27.88 01:13.82 01:10.87 01:21.08 01:28.50 01:11.60
19 Jordan Lucy Excel Blue 2WD 10 17:03.25 01:34.31 01:37.00 01:42.25 01:40.34 01:09.85 01:25.38 01:24.72 01:14.26 01:11.93 01:21.50 01:32.40 01:09.31
25 Ivan Erceg Silvia Black/blue 2WD 11 17:05.43 01:36.88 01:38.28 01:29.88 01:41.90 01:19.38 01:23.94 01:27.08 01:11.47 01:10.06 01:27.68 01:25.22 01:13.66
26 Les Eather Silvia Black/blue 2WD 12 17:07.72 01:37.50 01:38.41 01:29.96 01:42.37 01:13.72 01:27.94 01:27.94 01:11.91 01:12.18 01:21.75 01:30.22 01:13.82
20 Daniel McGuckin Seca White 2WD JNR 13 17:10.99 01:36.96 01:33.19 01:26.57 01:37.66 01:11.15 01:23.94 01:24.28 01:47.03 01:12.34 01:19.65 01:27.85 01:10.37
22 Brad Bowden Astra Silver 2WD 14 17:14.30 01:36.88 01:34.91 01:26.35 01:39.62 01:11.06 02:02.94 01:29.91 01:09.63 01:08.63 01:16.65 01:27.19 01:10.53
14 Elliot Slater Corolla Cream 2WD JNR 15 17:19.71 01:39.47 01:40.37 01:31.50 01:43.06 01:11.16 01:22.34 01:27.47 01:12.19 01:16.57 01:32.13 01:30.07 01:13.38
29 Pete Dixon Escort Red 2WD 16 17:33.19 01:32.69 01:33.06 01:24.44 01:37.07 01:47.93 01:19.50 01:26.47 01:05.34 01:09.34 02:05.44 01:23.66 01:08.25
33 Denis Burke Celica White 2WD 17 17:48.57 01:40.44 01:38.93 01:28.00 01:42.57 01:14.60 01:24.35 01:25.75 01:12.43 01:53.19 01:23.09 01:30.82 01:14.40
23 Mark Stevens Lantra Green 2WD 18 18:00.67 01:34.53 01:34.29 01:25.91 01:50.65 01:25.34 01:25.00 02:06.75 01:12.56 01:18.59 01:25.25 01:29.75 01:12.05
4 Matt Palmer Silvia Silvery blue 2WD 19 18:01.34 01:43.78 01:46.54 01:29.91 02:01.50 01:20.88 01:26.41 01:30.37 01:16.00 01:13.62 01:23.31 01:34.37 01:14.65
18 Shayne Lucy Excel Blue 2WD 20 18:15.39 01:38.22 01:41.00 01:28.94 01:39.00 01:17.54 01:22.81 01:38.25 01:13.53 01:53.19 01:28.17 01:38.03 01:16.71
15 Steve Leyland Stanza Red/white/blue 2WD 21 18:23.46 01:43.72 01:46.25 01:33.82 01:47.29 01:20.65 01:25.50 01:29.75 01:12.32 01:53.19 01:25.44 01:31.72 01:13.81
16 Liam Leyland Stanza Red/white/blue 2WD JNR 22 18:24.53 01:50.22 01:43.91 01:35.22 01:51.07 01:16.12 01:26.50 01:33.19 01:12.40 01:23.56 01:23.47 01:56.34 01:12.53
32 Diarmuid O'Donovan Celica White 2WD 23 18:31.52 01:47.47 01:43.00 01:28.16 01:41.62 01:21.28 01:26.53 01:38.22 01:14.85 01:58.19 01:28.55 01:30.63 01:13.02
35 Shaun McMacken Corolla Brown 2WD 4 18:35.19 01:47.47 01:41.25 01:28.94 01:43.25 01:10.65 01:20.10 02:06.75 01:16.00 01:53.19 01:24.91 01:28.81 01:13.87
34 Glen Slater Corolla Cream 2WD 25 18:37.52 01:40.63 01:39.01 01:31.36 01:46.22 01:14.94 01:24.94 01:28.91 01:12.75 01:53.19 01:21.90 01:36.07 01:47.60
28 Mitchell Bradford Excel White 2WD JNR 26 18:52.88 01:39.16 01:35.72 01:24.25 01:38.00 01:13.97 01:22.12 01:23.19 01:47.03 01:53.19 02:05.44 01:40.43 01:10.38
11 Thomas Mayes 206 GTI Silver 2WD JNR 27 19:18.24 01:49.44 01:46.50 01:36.47 01:50.47 01:17.21 01:28.15 01:33.28 01:16.43 01:53.19 01:25.78 01:33.72 01:47.60
2 Ian Munns Lantra White 2WD 28 22:45.36 01:35.91 01:38.39 01:28.53 01:41.65 01:52.93 02:07.94 02:11.75 01:52.03 01:58.19 02:10.44 02:15.00 01:52.60
1 Darryn Picen Lantra White 2WD 29 22:48.20 01:35.81 01:36.00 01:39.79 01:35.72 01:52.93 02:07.94 02:11.75 01:52.03 01:58.19 02:10.44 02:15.00 01:52.60
27 Sam Faulkner Starlet Green 2WD JNR 30 23:21.96 01:59.72 02:07.43 01:56.93 02:17.00 01:42.93 01:57.94 02:01.75 01:42.03 01:48.19 02:00.44 02:05.00 01:42.60
3 Jordan Munns Lantra White 2WD 31 23:27.75 01:37.35 01:35.65 01:26.87 02:27.00 01:52.93 02:07.94 02:11.75 01:52.03 01:58.19 02:10.44 02:15.00 01:52.60
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7 Michael Arthur WRX White 4WD 1 16:15.68 01:32.38 01:33.51 01:24.50 01:37.47 01:08.66 01:18.00 01:31.00 01:11.38 01:07.72 01:16.56 01:24.50 01:10.00
8 Julie Arthur WRX White 4WD 2 16:47.85 01:32.50 01:37.96 01:30.06 01:39.66 01:10.09 01:21.00 01:30.16 01:10.66 01:11.91 01:22.85 01:28.91 01:12.09
12 Ben Wilson Familia 323 Black 4WD 3 16:05.96 01:34.25 01:32.97 01:22.82 01:36.72 01:08.81 01:18.13 01:22.19 01:07.38 01:08.53 01:16.72 01:30.38 01:07.06
13 Liam Mirco Impreza White 4WD JNR 4 16:29.04 01:33.72 01:32.00 01:23.82 01:36.62 01:32.06 01:17.22 01:23.66 01:07.90 01:09.69 01:17.63 01:28.12 01:06.60
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